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DISTANCE REMAINING (SIZE 4)
MODE 3  LED LIGHTING SYSTEM

Parts List

9115 Freeway Dr., Macedonia, OH 44056
800-258-1997     www.lumacurve.com

LUMACURVE AIRFIELD SIGNS

Certified to current FAA Advisory Circular 150/5345-44
Specification for Runway and Taxiway Signs
View our FAA Certificate of Conformance

Enlarged View
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15 20
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29 18

24

26Electrical Connection Detail

140-S4M3
Frangible Coupling

Cable Clamp 

Extension Cord
with L-823 connector
style 7, type 2, class A

to be even with top surface 
of concrete mounting pad

15-XHDT
Floor Flange

430 Power Cord
with L-823 plug
(furnished with sign)

Top of concrete pad

Frangible Groove

Top of 2" conduit 

Top of concrete pad

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

DESCRIPTION

Leg Cap

DM Leg (42.5” x 2” sched. 80 AL)

Center Column (40.375” x 2” sched. 80 AL)

Slip-fitter, Size 4, Mode 3

Top/Bottom Aluminum Channel

End Panel

SS U-Bolt-Mode 3

Fender Washer/Lock Washer/Hex Nut

Access Door, Turn Fastener, Receptacle

1/4” Hardware

1/4” x 3/4” Hex Head (28 per face)

Light Bar Channel (vertical)

48” x 48” Legend Panel, Non-Crimped^

4W LED Lamp

Lamp Holder

Ferrite Core Split

Ferrite Core Not Split

Cable Clamp

ITEM

DCLT-1A

D-1-Mode-3-Outer

D-1-Mode-3-Inner

130*

D-2 XHD

DTG-2

D-4-Mode-3

D-4AA/370/360

D3-A/D3-B/D3-C

220/230/232/215

394

D-8P

D-15NCA

LED Lamp

500

G Ferrite A

G Ferrite B

480

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

DESCRIPTION

LED PCB Controller, DC

ALD Low Pass Filter

Surge Protector

2” Pipe Coupling

Frangible Coupling (2600ft/lbs)

5” x 8” Galvanized Floor Flange

Tether

Cord and Plug

Terminal Strip (6 block)

Panel Support Bracket

Convoluted Conduit (10ft length)

Controller Screen

ITEM

L-610

G Low Pass Filter

E416

2” AL Coupling

140-S4M3

15-XHDT

190-3/16” Assembly

430

420

9S-Bracket

3/8” Convoluted Conduit

G EMI Shield Screen

*   Must indicate for Size 4, Mode 3 when ordering
^   Manufactured after 2018
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